ORC

1° del 14/04
Results [14/04/2019 19:39:16]

Start: 14/04/2019 13:24:00

Distance: 4,72 NM
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16/03/2019 - 14/04/2019

Race Results

MASSIMO DE
CAMPO

DE ROIA
RICCARCO
BASSETTI
GIANCLAUDIO

VESCO DIEGO

MINOZZI
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
GIANNI

DI BLASI /
PENELLO
ZDENEK
JAKOUBEK
BORGATELLO
/ LOMBARDO

ANDREA
FRIGHETTO

FEDERICO
ARISTO
CORRADO
ANNIS
RUDOLF
VRESTAL
AIVAR
TULLBERG
STEFANO
VIDONI
ENRICO
D'ANGELO

NATALE
CAMEROTTO

GIAMPAOLO
FONTANA
BRESCIANI
PIERLUIGI
KNAPCIC
MATTEO

DI CHIARA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
BONSIGNORE
SUSTERSICH
MARCO
LEGHISSA
ALBERTO
RECANELLO
ROBERTO
SERGIO
TACCHEO
TARABOCCHIA
GIULIO

14: 03 29
+0
14:04:30
+0
14:06:41
+0
14:18:35

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

00:39:29

00:40:30

00:42:41

00:54:35

00:00:00

00:01:14

00:02:33

00:08:25

A<

NORTE

2,00
3,00
4,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00

28,00

RIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

Y.C.LIGNANO

D. N. SISTIANA

Y.C.PARMA

Y.C.HANNIBAL

S.V.0.COSULICH

S.V.0.COSULICH

IL PORTODIMARE

CYK PRAHA

ASS. PORTO DI
MARE

C.N. PORTO
SANTA
MARGHERITA

Y.C.PADOVA

Y.C.ADRIACO

J.M.J.

Parnu JK

SOCIETA'NAUTICA
LAGUNA

Y.C.HANNIBAL

DIPORTO
NAUTICO
SISTIANA
SOCIETA'
NAUTICA LAGUNA

Y.C.HANNIBAL

Y.C.HANNIBAL

L.N.I. TRIESTE

SAILING C.S.V.

Y.C.ADRIACO

YACHT CLUB
HANNIBAL

LNI MONFALCONE

Y.C.ADRIACO



